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number nat. name and first name d.o.b. club licence

79 BLR SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau 23/7/2001 MSIT 00838053

BLR ZAHUMENNY Anton 12/5/2000 RCPHES 00844173

242 BLR RAHOZIN Savely 31/1/2000 SCAF RB 00841580

380 BLR TARASEVICH Anton 8/11/2001 SCAF RB 00842743

396 FRA DEBERGUE Dorian 31/3/2002 TARBES 00757453

200 FRA GERAUD Jules 17/9/2001 TARBES 00840951

43 FRA SANS Oscar 12/6/2002 TARBES 00757454

22 FRA SCHICKELE Florian 12/5/2000 TARBES 00815595

234 JPN KIMURA Tomoya 7/8/2001 00841084

80 JPN KOKUBO Haruto 20/7/2000 00841075

50 JPN SHIMIZU Takafumi 13/4/2000 00838834

30 JPN SUGIMOTO Takahiro 2/9/2000 00841099

127 JPN YOSHIDA Tamon 14/7/2000 00841086

KAZ MAKULBEKOV Dauren 3/4/2000 00844063

273 KAZ SEVOSTYANOV Stepan 21/9/2001 00841549

132 LAT ABIDOVS Eldars 30/12/2001 SALVO 00840217

LAT GUZANOVS Nikolajs 20/5/2001 SALVO 00844153

317 LAT KUZMICEVS Genrihs 29/4/2002 SALVO 00842748

70 RUS ALEXANYAN Edgar 12/3/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00838987

RUS ALPAIDZE Mikhail 6/12/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844116

RUS ANDROSOV Yan 11/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844045

RUS APAKOV Artur 11/6/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00843948

RUS BELOKUROV Dmitriy 19/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844051

228 RUS BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan 24/10/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842609

137 RUS BOCHAROV Denis 27/2/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842608

RUS BURKHANOV Timur 16/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00843949

RUS DIATCHENKO Danila 3/10/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844118

RUS DROZHKO Georgiy 4/5/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844208

RUS FOKIN Dmitriy 7/10/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00843995

RUS GRISHIN Illarion 23/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844126

119 RUS IVANOV Nikita 15/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838999

RUS KASHAPOV Nikita 17/4/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844124

RUS KATKOV Grigoriy 11/1/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844125

15 RUS KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 23/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842568

RUS KHLEBNIKOV Pavel 17/7/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844050

RUS KLYUTSUK Dmitriy 6/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844122

55 RUS KOCHESHKOV Sergey 17/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00840588

RUS KOKORIN Nikita 28/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00843691

261 RUS KOSTROV Valentin 26/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00842567

RUS KOZLOV Artem 5/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844087

RUS LEZHENKOV Gleb 13/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844121

RUS LOSEV Sergey 29/7/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844046

275 RUS LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav 10/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00839001

RUS LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid 10/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00841505

171 RUS MOKHOV Pavel 28/7/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841431
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RUS MOLCHANOV Dmitriy 9/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844115

RUS NOVIKOV Danila 21/11/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844114

RUS NOVIKOV Kirill 12/9/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844119

276 RUS OVCHINNIKOV Nikita 21/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838982

314 RUS PASKAL Nikolay 18/5/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842576

RUS PETELIN Kirill 10/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838983

131 RUS PRESNOV Nikita 15/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838994

33 RUS RAZUMEEV Nikita 18/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00840069

RUS SAMOILENKO Stepan 8/11/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844120

RUS SAMOILOV Oleg 7/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00843996

394 RUS SEDOV Ivan 21/4/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00841487

32 RUS SERBIN Alexey 1/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00840409

117 RUS SHENIARA Eduard 13/9/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841346

RUS SHISHKOV Danil 31/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844117

90 RUS SIDOROV Yaroslav 23/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838991

RUS SULTANOV Artem 25/7/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844088

31 RUS SVITICH Prokhor 21/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00836790

102 RUS TEREKHOV Artem 22/1/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00841345

58 RUS TONKONOZHENKO Anton 18/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838986

196 RUS TROKIN Maxim 20/6/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838989

RUS TSARKOV Maxim 6/7/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838993

48 RUS TYULYUKOV Kirill 11/4/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841404

34 RUS VIOLENTIY Daniil 22/6/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841344

RUS VOLODIN Makar 3/9/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844113

380 RUS ZAKIROV Razil 30/3/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00843168

RUS ZIBAREV Alexey 16/2/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844123

RUS ZOBNIN Evgeniy 7/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844059

191 SLO KRAJNC Peter 4/11/2003 00840539
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15 RUS KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 23/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842568

22 FRA SCHICKELE Florian 12/5/2000 TARBES 00815595

30 JPN SUGIMOTO Takahiro 2/9/2000 00841099

31 RUS SVITICH Prokhor 21/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00836790

32 RUS SERBIN Alexey 1/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00840409

33 RUS RAZUMEEV Nikita 18/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00840069

34 RUS VIOLENTIY Daniil 22/6/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841344

43 FRA SANS Oscar 12/6/2002 TARBES 00757454

48 RUS TYULYUKOV Kirill 11/4/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841404

50 JPN SHIMIZU Takafumi 13/4/2000 00838834

55 RUS KOCHESHKOV Sergey 17/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00840588

58 RUS TONKONOZHENKO Anton 18/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838986

70 RUS ALEXANYAN Edgar 12/3/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00838987

79 BLR SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau 23/7/2001 MSIT 00838053

80 JPN KOKUBO Haruto 20/7/2000 00841075

90 RUS SIDOROV Yaroslav 23/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838991

102 RUS TEREKHOV Artem 22/1/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00841345

117 RUS SHENIARA Eduard 13/9/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841346

119 RUS IVANOV Nikita 15/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838999

127 JPN YOSHIDA Tamon 14/7/2000 00841086

131 RUS PRESNOV Nikita 15/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838994

132 LAT ABIDOVS Eldars 30/12/2001 SALVO 00840217

137 RUS BOCHAROV Denis 27/2/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842608

171 RUS MOKHOV Pavel 28/7/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00841431

191 SLO KRAJNC Peter 4/11/2003 00840539

196 RUS TROKIN Maxim 20/6/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838989

200 FRA GERAUD Jules 17/9/2001 TARBES 00840951

228 RUS BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan 24/10/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842609

234 JPN KIMURA Tomoya 7/8/2001 00841084

242 BLR RAHOZIN Savely 31/1/2000 SCAF RB 00841580

261 RUS KOSTROV Valentin 26/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00842567

273 KAZ SEVOSTYANOV Stepan 21/9/2001 00841549

275 RUS LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav 10/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00839001

276 RUS OVCHINNIKOV Nikita 21/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838982

314 RUS PASKAL Nikolay 18/5/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00842576

317 LAT KUZMICEVS Genrihs 29/4/2002 SALVO 00842748

380 BLR TARASEVICH Anton 8/11/2001 SCAF RB 00842743

380 RUS ZAKIROV Razil 30/3/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00843168

394 RUS SEDOV Ivan 21/4/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00841487

396 FRA DEBERGUE Dorian 31/3/2002 TARBES 00757453

RUS ALPAIDZE Mikhail 6/12/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844116

RUS ANDROSOV Yan 11/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844045

RUS APAKOV Artur 11/6/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00843948

RUS BELOKUROV Dmitriy 19/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844051

RUS BURKHANOV Timur 16/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00843949
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RUS DIATCHENKO Danila 3/10/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844118

RUS DROZHKO Georgiy 4/5/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844208

RUS FOKIN Dmitriy 7/10/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00843995

RUS GRISHIN Illarion 23/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844126

LAT GUZANOVS Nikolajs 20/5/2001 SALVO 00844153

RUS KASHAPOV Nikita 17/4/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844124

RUS KATKOV Grigoriy 11/1/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844125

RUS KHLEBNIKOV Pavel 17/7/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844050

RUS KLYUTSUK Dmitriy 6/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844122

RUS KOKORIN Nikita 28/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00843691

RUS KOZLOV Artem 5/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844087

RUS LEZHENKOV Gleb 13/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844121

RUS LOSEV Sergey 29/7/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844046

RUS LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid 10/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00841505

KAZ MAKULBEKOV Dauren 3/4/2000 00844063

RUS MOLCHANOV Dmitriy 9/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844115

RUS NOVIKOV Danila 21/11/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844114

RUS NOVIKOV Kirill 12/9/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844119

RUS PETELIN Kirill 10/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838983

RUS SAMOILENKO Stepan 8/11/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844120

RUS SAMOILOV Oleg 7/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00843996

RUS SHISHKOV Danil 31/8/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844117

RUS SULTANOV Artem 25/7/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844088

RUS TSARKOV Maxim 6/7/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00838993

RUS VOLODIN Makar 3/9/2001 NATIONAL TEAM 00844113

BLR ZAHUMENNY Anton 12/5/2000 RCPHES 00844173

RUS ZIBAREV Alexey 16/2/2002 NATIONAL TEAM 00844123

RUS ZOBNIN Evgeniy 7/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00844059
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KHLEBNIKOV Pavel RUS  4  V  4  4  V 0.400 5 22 3

KATKOV Grigoriy RUS  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 -1 21 2

ABIDOVS Eldars LAT  0  4  V  0  4 0.200 -9 13 6

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS  V  4  2  3  V 0.400 -1 19 4

BOCHAROV Denis RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

MOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS  2  V  V  1  2 0.400 -6 15 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2

Referee: HASHIMOTO Hiroshi JPN

V/M ind. HS rank

ZOBNIN Evgeniy RUS  V  3  V  1  2  1 0.333 -10 17 5

ZAHUMENNY Anton BLR  4  1  2  V  4  0 0.167 -13 16 7

TEREKHOV Artem RUS  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 4 25 2

MOKHOV Pavel RUS  3  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 24 4

ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS  V  4  3  1  2  1 0.167 -10 16 6

BURKHANOV Timur RUS  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 3 25 3

SCHICKELE Florian FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank

BELOKUROV Dmitriy RUS  3  3  4  1  V  2 0.167 -11 18 7

VOLODIN Makar RUS  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 6 26 2

SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 26 3

KRAJNC Peter SLO  V  V  3  0  2  3 0.333 -10 18 6

PASKAL Nikolay RUS  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 1

KASHAPOV Nikita RUS  4  V  3  V  3  3 0.333 -1 23 5

SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 3 25 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

PRESNOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 10 29 1

GERAUD Jules FRA  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 27 3

SVITICH Prokhor RUS  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 28 2

LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid RUS  2  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 -2 22 4

TSARKOV Maxim RUS  1  V  2  3  V  4 0.333 -7 20 6

SHISHKOV Danil RUS  4  2  1  4  3  V 0.167 -10 19 7

MAKULBEKOV Dauren KAZ  V  2  3  2  V  4 0.333 -7 21 5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5

Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

TROKIN Maxim RUS  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 7 27 4

SERBIN Alexey RUS  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2

GRISHIN Illarion RUS  3  0  V  1  2  V 0.333 -8 16 5

FOKIN Dmitriy RUS  3  1  3  1  2  V 0.167 -11 15 6

NOVIKOV Kirill RUS  V  4  V  V  0  V 0.667 8 24 3

YOSHIDA Tamon JPN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

GUZANOVS Nikolajs LAT  0  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS  V  4  V  4  V  4 0.500 7 27 3

SAMOILOV Oleg RUS  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 1 24 2

DEBERGUE Dorian FRA  V  3  3  V  V  0 0.500 -4 21 5

ZIBAREV Alexey RUS  2  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 -2 22 4

IVANOV Nikita RUS  V  4  4  2  1  4 0.167 -9 20 7

KOZLOV Artem RUS  1  4  2  4  V  V 0.333 -3 21 6

KIMURA Tomoya JPN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 1

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

DROZHKO Georgiy RUS  2  3  V  V  3 0.400 -2 18 3

RAHOZIN Savely BLR  3  V  2  3  4 0.200 -6 17 6

KLYUTSUK Dmitriy RUS  2  4  V  3  4 0.200 -4 18 5

SEDOV Ivan RUS  3  1  V  V  4 0.400 -3 18 4

SHENIARA Eduard RUS  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 24 2

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SANS Oscar FRA  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 2 21 2

ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

DIATCHENKO Danila RUS  V  3  2  V  3 0.400 -1 18 4

ZAKIROV Razil RUS  4  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 20 3

BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS  3  2  2  3  4 0.000 -11 14 6

SULTANOV Artem RUS  2  3  V  4  V 0.400 -3 19 5

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9

Referee: BYKOV Pavel RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

TARASEVICH Anton BLR  3  2  2  2  V  1 0.167 -13 15 7

KOSTROV Valentin RUS  V  V  3  V  4  V 0.667 7 27 3

LOSEV Sergey RUS  V  1  2  4  V  2 0.333 -5 19 5

NOVIKOV Danila RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 1

KOKORIN Nikita RUS  V  4  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 24 4

KOKUBO Haruto JPN  3  V  2  1  V  2 0.333 -9 18 6

TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10

Referee: BUTAKOV Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1

SAMOILENKO Stepan RUS  2  3  1  V  V  4 0.333 -7 20 5

SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 28 3

APAKOV Artur RUS  2  V  V  V  2  0 0.500 -4 19 4

ANDROSOV Yan RUS  1  3  1  3  V  1 0.167 -15 14 7

OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS  2  4  3  V  4  3 0.167 -6 21 6

SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11

Referee: GOFMAN Efim RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

PETELIN Kirill RUS  V  2  2  4  0 0.200 -11 13 6

LEZHENKOV Gleb RUS  4  3  2  V  V 0.400 2 19 4

LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 4 23 3

KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 2

KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT  V  1  4  3  3 0.200 -8 16 5

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 1
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1 SCHICKELE Florian FRA 1.000 23 30 qualifier

2 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 1.000 12 25 qualifier

2 BOCHAROV Denis RUS 1.000 12 25 qualifier

4 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 1.000 11 25 qualifier

5 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 0.833 16 29 qualifier

6 SERBIN Alexey RUS 0.833 15 29 qualifier

7 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

8 NOVIKOV Danila RUS 0.833 12 27 qualifier

9 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 0.833 11 28 qualifier

10 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 0.833 10 29 qualifier

11 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 0.833 10 28 qualifier

12 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.800 7 21 qualifier

13 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0.800 6 22 qualifier

14 SHENIARA Eduard RUS 0.800 4 24 qualifier

15 PASKAL Nikolay RUS 0.667 10 27 qualifier

16 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0.667 9 28 qualifier

17 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 0.667 8 28 qualifier

18 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 0.667 8 25 qualifier

19 NOVIKOV Kirill RUS 0.667 8 24 qualifier

20 GERAUD Jules FRA 0.667 7 27 qualifier

20 KOSTROV Valentin RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier

20 TROKIN Maxim RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier

23 VOLODIN Makar RUS 0.667 6 26 qualifier

24 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0.667 4 25 qualifier

25 SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN 0.667 3 26 qualifier

26 BURKHANOV Timur RUS 0.667 3 25 qualifier

26 SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 0.667 3 25 qualifier

28 SAMOILOV Oleg RUS 0.667 1 24 qualifier

29 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 0.600 4 23 qualifier

30 SANS Oscar FRA 0.600 2 21 qualifier

31 ZAKIROV Razil RUS 0.600 1 20 qualifier

32 KATKOV Grigoriy RUS 0.600 -1 21 qualifier

33 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 0.500 7 27 qualifier

34 MOKHOV Pavel RUS 0.500 3 24 qualifier

35 KOKORIN Nikita RUS 0.500 0 24 qualifier

36 LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid RUS 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

36 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

38 DEBERGUE Dorian FRA 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

39 APAKOV Artur RUS 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

40 KHLEBNIKOV Pavel RUS 0.400 5 22 qualifier

41 LEZHENKOV Gleb RUS 0.400 2 19 qualifier

42 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

43 DIATCHENKO Danila RUS 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

44 DROZHKO Georgiy RUS 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

45 SULTANOV Artem RUS 0.400 -3 19 qualifier

46 SEDOV Ivan RUS 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

47 MOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

48 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 0.333 -1 23 qualifier

49 KOZLOV Artem RUS 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

50 LOSEV Sergey RUS 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

51 MAKULBEKOV Dauren KAZ 0.333 -7 21 qualifier
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52 SAMOILENKO Stepan RUS 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

52 TSARKOV Maxim RUS 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

54 GRISHIN Illarion RUS 0.333 -8 16 qualifier

55 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 0.333 -9 18 qualifier

56 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.333 -10 18 qualifier

57 ZOBNIN Evgeniy RUS 0.333 -10 17 qualifier

58 KLYUTSUK Dmitriy RUS 0.200 -4 18 qualifier

59 RAHOZIN Savely BLR 0.200 -6 17 qualifier

60 KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT 0.200 -8 16 qualifier

61 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

62 PETELIN Kirill RUS 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

63 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 0.167 -6 21 qualifier

64 IVANOV Nikita RUS 0.167 -9 20 eliminated

65 SHISHKOV Danil RUS 0.167 -10 19 eliminated

66 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

67 BELOKUROV Dmitriy RUS 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

68 FOKIN Dmitriy RUS 0.167 -11 15 eliminated

69 ZAHUMENNY Anton BLR 0.167 -13 16 eliminated

70 TARASEVICH Anton BLR 0.167 -13 15 eliminated

71 ANDROSOV Yan RUS 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

72 BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

73 GUZANOVS Nikolajs LAT 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  1

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank

SHENIARA Eduard RUS  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 2

SCHICKELE Florian FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

APAKOV Artur RUS  2  2  1  V  3  4 0.167 -11 17 7

KOKUBO Haruto JPN  V  0  V  V  4  V 0.667 2 24 4

GRISHIN Illarion RUS  4  3  3  4  0  V 0.167 -9 19 6

NOVIKOV Kirill RUS  1  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 2

KOKORIN Nikita RUS  4  2  V  3  3  4 0.167 -8 21 5

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  2

Referee: HASHIMOTO Hiroshi JPN

V/M ind. HS rank

BOCHAROV Denis RUS  3  V  3  4  4  2 0.167 -4 21 6

TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 2

KRAJNC Peter SLO  0  1  0  1  2  1 0.000 -25 5 7

SAMOILENKO Stepan RUS  V  1  V  V  3  2 0.500 2 21 4

KHLEBNIKOV Pavel RUS  V  3  V  1  0  4 0.333 -7 18 5

MOKHOV Pavel RUS  V  4  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 25 3

GERAUD Jules FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  3

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ZOBNIN Evgeniy RUS  2  4  2  2  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7

DEBERGUE Dorian FRA  V  V  V  3  2  2 0.500 1 22 4

SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ  V  2  V  4  0  3 0.333 -9 19 6

ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 26 2

SEDOV Ivan RUS  V  V  V  4  3  0 0.500 -2 22 5

KOSTROV Valentin RUS  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 5 23 3

RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 1

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  4

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KATKOV Grigoriy RUS  4  3  2  V  1  1 0.167 -11 16 6

LEZHENKOV Gleb RUS  V  V  4  V  3  4 0.500 -1 26 4

TSARKOV Maxim RUS  V  4  2  V  2  3 0.333 -5 21 5

SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 1

RAHOZIN Savely BLR  2  4  3  0  0  V 0.167 -13 14 7

VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 7 23 3

SVITICH Prokhor RUS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 27 2

Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  5

Referee: GOFMAN Efim RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT  2  2  0  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

LOSEV Sergey RUS  V  4  V  2  1  1 0.333 -8 18 6

KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS  V  V  3  1  V  4 0.500 -1 23 5

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2

YOSHIDA Tamon JPN  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 16 27 1

ZAKIROV Razil RUS  V  V  3  4  1  V 0.500 1 23 4

TROKIN Maxim RUS  V  V  V  4  1  4 0.500 2 24 3
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Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  6

Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

BURKHANOV Timur RUS  V  V  1  V  4  4 0.500 1 24 4

ZIBAREV Alexey RUS  2  V  4  V  4  0 0.333 -2 20 5

ABIDOVS Eldars LAT  3  2  V  3  2  2 0.167 -11 17 6

MAKULBEKOV Dauren KAZ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 5 26 3

MOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS  3  0  V  3  1  1 0.167 -15 13 7

PASKAL Nikolay RUS  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

SERBIN Alexey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  7

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid RUS  V  3  3  3  V  V 0.500 -1 24 4

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1

TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 2

SULTANOV Artem RUS  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 24 3

VOLODIN Makar RUS  V  3  3  3  V  1 0.333 -7 20 6

KLYUTSUK Dmitriy RUS  3  2  3  V  4  4 0.167 -6 21 7

SANS Oscar FRA  3  4  2  4  V  V 0.333 -2 23 5

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  8

Referee: BYKOV Pavel RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

NOVIKOV Danila RUS  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 2 22 3

PETELIN Kirill RUS  2  2  V  1  2  4 0.167 -12 16 6

LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS  3  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 2 24 4

KOZLOV Artem RUS  3  3  1  1  3  V 0.167 -12 16 6

TEREKHOV Artem RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 1

KIMURA Tomoya JPN  2  V  V  V  4  3 0.500 2 24 4

DIATCHENKO Danila RUS  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 7 27 2

Poule No 9    10:30    piste No  9

Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KASHAPOV Nikita RUS  V  V  1  4  2  4 0.333 -4 21 6

SAMOILOV Oleg RUS  1  1  3  4  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7

OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS  4  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -3 20 5

DROZHKO Georgiy RUS  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 3 23 3

SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS  V  V  2  V  1  0 0.500 -5 18 4

PRESNOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 27 2

SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHICKELE Florian FRA 1.000 41 60 qualifier

2 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 0.833 32 56 qualifier

3 SERBIN Alexey RUS 0.833 28 57 qualifier

4 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 0.833 25 56 qualifier

5 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 0.833 24 56 qualifier

6 GERAUD Jules FRA 0.833 23 57 qualifier

7 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.818 19 50 qualifier

8 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 0.818 18 48 qualifier

9 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0.818 17 51 qualifier

10 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 0.750 20 54 qualifier

11 PASKAL Nikolay RUS 0.750 19 55 qualifier

12 SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN 0.750 18 54 qualifier

13 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0.750 17 55 qualifier

14 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 0.750 16 53 qualifier

15 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0.750 15 52 qualifier

16 NOVIKOV Danila RUS 0.750 14 49 qualifier

17 SHENIARA Eduard RUS 0.727 8 49 qualifier

18 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 0.667 22 55 qualifier

19 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 0.667 12 52 qualifier

20 KOSTROV Valentin RUS 0.667 12 50 qualifier

21 NOVIKOV Kirill RUS 0.667 12 49 qualifier

22 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 0.636 10 48 qualifier

23 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0.636 5 45 qualifier

24 TROKIN Maxim RUS 0.583 9 51 qualifier

25 MOKHOV Pavel RUS 0.583 9 49 qualifier

26 BURKHANOV Timur RUS 0.583 4 49 qualifier

27 SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 0.583 -2 43 qualifier

28 BOCHAROV Denis RUS 0.545 8 46 qualifier

29 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 0.545 6 47 qualifier

30 DIATCHENKO Danila RUS 0.545 6 45 qualifier

31 ZAKIROV Razil RUS 0.545 2 43 qualifier

32 DROZHKO Georgiy RUS 0.545 1 41 qualifier

33 SULTANOV Artem RUS 0.545 -2 43 qualifier

34 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 0.500 -1 47 qualifier

35 VOLODIN Makar RUS 0.500 -1 46 qualifier

36 MAKULBEKOV Dauren KAZ 0.500 -2 47 qualifier

37 LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid RUS 0.500 -3 46 qualifier

38 DEBERGUE Dorian FRA 0.500 -3 43 qualifier

39 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 0.500 -7 42 qualifier

40 LEZHENKOV Gleb RUS 0.455 1 45 qualifier

41 SANS Oscar FRA 0.455 0 44 qualifier

42 SEDOV Ivan RUS 0.455 -5 40 qualifier

43 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 0.417 -4 42 qualifier

44 SAMOILENKO Stepan RUS 0.417 -5 41 qualifier

45 KHLEBNIKOV Pavel RUS 0.364 -2 40 qualifier

46 KATKOV Grigoriy RUS 0.364 -12 37 qualifier

47 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 0.333 -5 44 qualifier

48 KOKORIN Nikita RUS 0.333 -8 45 qualifier

49 TSARKOV Maxim RUS 0.333 -12 41 qualifier

50 LOSEV Sergey RUS 0.333 -13 37 qualifier

51 APAKOV Artur RUS 0.333 -15 36 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

52 SAMOILOV Oleg RUS 0.333 -18 35 qualifier

53 MOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS 0.273 -21 28 qualifier

54 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 0.250 -9 41 qualifier

55 KOZLOV Artem RUS 0.250 -15 37 eliminated

56 GRISHIN Illarion RUS 0.250 -17 35 eliminated

57 KLYUTSUK Dmitriy RUS 0.182 -10 39 eliminated

58 RAHOZIN Savely BLR 0.182 -19 31 eliminated

59 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 0.182 -20 30 eliminated

60 PETELIN Kirill RUS 0.182 -23 29 eliminated

61 ZOBNIN Evgeniy RUS 0.167 -25 32 eliminated

62 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.167 -35 23 eliminated

63 KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT 0.091 -29 25 eliminated
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1 SCHICKELE Florian FRA

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 SULTANOV Artem RUS

32 DROZHKO Georgiy RUS    15/10

17 SHENIARA Eduard RUS

48 KOKORIN Nikita RUS    15/10

49 TSARKOV Maxim RUS

16 NOVIKOV Danila RUS    15/11

9 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS

56 --------- ---

41 SANS Oscar FRA

24 TROKIN Maxim RUS    15/12

25 MOKHOV Pavel RUS

40 LEZHENKOV Gleb RUS    15/10

57 --------- ---

8 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS

5 PRESNOV Nikita RUS

60 --------- ---

37 LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid RUS

28 BOCHAROV Denis RUS    15/11

21 NOVIKOV Kirill RUS

44 SAMOILENKO Stepan RUS    15/12

53 MOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS

12 SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN    15/14

13 SVITICH Prokhor RUS

52 SAMOILOV Oleg RUS    15/6

45 KHLEBNIKOV Pavel RUS

20 KOSTROV Valentin RUS    15/5

29 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS

36 MAKULBEKOV Dauren KAZ    15/3

61 --------- ---

4 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN

SCHICKELE Florian

Tableau de 32

SULTANOV Artem
   15/10

SHENIARA Eduard

TSARKOV Maxim
   15/8

ALEXANYAN Edgar

SANS Oscar
   15/10

MOKHOV Pavel

VIOLENTIY Daniil
   15/13

PRESNOV Nikita

LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid
   15/8

NOVIKOV Kirill

SUGIMOTO Takahiro
   15/10

SVITICH Prokhor

KOSTROV Valentin
   15/9

LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav

SHIMIZU Takafumi
   15/12

SCHICKELE Florian

Tableau de 16

SHENIARA Eduard

   15/11

ALEXANYAN Edgar

VIOLENTIY Daniil

   15/8

PRESNOV Nikita

SUGIMOTO Takahiro

   15/14

SVITICH Prokhor

SHIMIZU Takafumi

   15/13

SCHICKELE Florian

Tableau de 8

VIOLENTIY Daniil

   15/13

PRESNOV Nikita

SVITICH Prokhor

   15/14

SCHICKELE Florian

PRESNOV Nikita
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3 SERBIN Alexey RUS

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 VOLODIN Makar RUS

30 DIATCHENKO Danila RUS    15/12

19 KIMURA Tomoya JPN

46 KATKOV Grigoriy RUS    15/11

51 APAKOV Artur RUS

14 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS    15/11

11 PASKAL Nikolay RUS

54 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS    15/14

43 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS

22 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS    15/14

27 SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS

38 DEBERGUE Dorian FRA    15/14

59 --------- ---

6 GERAUD Jules FRA

7 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla BLR

58 --------- ---

39 KOKUBO Haruto JPN

26 BURKHANOV Timur RUS    15/13

23 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS

42 SEDOV Ivan RUS    15/10

55 --------- ---

10 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS

15 TEREKHOV Artem RUS

50 LOSEV Sergey RUS    15/11

47 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS

18 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS    15/7

31 ZAKIROV Razil RUS

34 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ    15/9

63 --------- ---

2 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN

SERBIN Alexey

Tableau de 32

VOLODIN Makar
   15/11

KIMURA Tomoya

APAKOV Artur
   15/12

OVCHINNIKOV Nikita

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
   15/7

SIDOROV Yaroslav

GERAUD Jules
   15/8

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla

KOKUBO Haruto
   15/9

KOCHESHKOV Sergey

TYULYUKOV Kirill
   15/6

TEREKHOV Artem

RAZUMEEV Nikita
   15/8

ZAKIROV Razil

YOSHIDA Tamon
   15/8

SERBIN Alexey

Tableau de 16

KIMURA Tomoya

   15/9

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed

GERAUD Jules

   15/13

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla

TYULYUKOV Kirill

   15/13

RAZUMEEV Nikita

YOSHIDA Tamon

   15/13

SERBIN Alexey

Tableau de 8

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed

   15/9

TYULYUKOV Kirill

YOSHIDA Tamon

   15/13

SERBIN Alexey

YOSHIDA Tamon
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1 SCHICKELE Florian FRA

Tableau final de 8

8 KHALIMBEKOV Maga RUS    15/13

5 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS

4 PRESNOV Nikita RUS    15/8

3 SERBIN Alexey RUS

6 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS    15/7

7 SVITICH Prokhor RUS

2 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN    15/11

SCHICKELE Florian

Semi-finals

PRESNOV Nikita
   15/12

ALEXANYAN Edgar

SVITICH Prokhor
   15/14

PRESNOV Nikita

Final

SVITICH Prokhor

   15/13

SVITICH Prokhor
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b. licence club

1 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 21/2/2000 00836790 NATIONAL TEA

2 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 15/2/2000 00838994 NATIONAL TEA

3 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 12/3/2001 00838987 NATIONAL TEA

3 SCHICKELE Florian FRA 12/5/2000 00815595 TARBES

5 YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 14/7/2000 00841086

6 SERBIN Alexey RUS 1/2/2000 00840409 NATIONAL TEA

7 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 22/6/2001 00841344 NATIONAL TEA

8 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 23/8/2001 00842568 NATIONAL TEA

9 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 13/4/2000 00838834

10 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 23/7/2001 00838053 MSIT

11 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 11/4/2001 00841404 NATIONAL TEA

12 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 18/2/2000 00840069 NATIONAL TEA

13 GERAUD Jules FRA 17/9/2001 00840951 TARBES

14 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 7/8/2001 00841084

15 SULTANOV Artem RUS 25/7/2002 00844088 NATIONAL TEA

16 VOLODIN Makar RUS 3/9/2001 00844113 NATIONAL TEA

17 SUGIMOTO Takahiro JPN 2/9/2000 00841099

18 SHENIARA Eduard RUS 13/9/2001 00841346 NATIONAL TEA

19 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 10/5/2000 00839001 NATIONAL TEA

20 ZAKIROV Razil RUS 30/3/2002 00843168 NATIONAL TEA

21 LUKYANCHIKOV Leonid RUS 10/1/2000 00841505 NATIONAL TEA

22 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 20/7/2000 00841075

23 SANS Oscar FRA 12/6/2002 00757454 TARBES

24 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 21/4/2000 00838982 NATIONAL TEA

25 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 22/1/2002 00841345 NATIONAL TEA

26 KOSTROV Valentin RUS 26/5/2000 00842567 NATIONAL TEA

27 NOVIKOV Kirill RUS 12/9/2001 00844119 NATIONAL TEA

28 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 17/1/2000 00840588 NATIONAL TEA

29 MOKHOV Pavel RUS 28/7/2001 00841431 NATIONAL TEA

30 SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 23/4/2000 00838991 NATIONAL TEA

31 TSARKOV Maxim RUS 6/7/2000 00838993 NATIONAL TEA

32 APAKOV Artur RUS 11/6/2002 00843948 NATIONAL TEA

33 PASKAL Nikolay RUS 18/5/2001 00842576 NATIONAL TEA

34 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 18/10/2000 00838986 NATIONAL TEA

35 NOVIKOV Danila RUS 21/11/2002 00844114 NATIONAL TEA

36 TROKIN Maxim RUS 20/6/2000 00838989 NATIONAL TEA

37 BURKHANOV Timur RUS 16/10/2000 00843949 NATIONAL TEA

38 BOCHAROV Denis RUS 27/2/2001 00842608 NATIONAL TEA

39 DIATCHENKO Danila RUS 3/10/2001 00844118 NATIONAL TEA

40 DROZHKO Georgiy RUS 4/5/2001 00844208 NATIONAL TEA

41 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 21/9/2001 00841549

42 MAKULBEKOV Dauren KAZ 3/4/2000 00844063

43 DEBERGUE Dorian FRA 31/3/2002 00757453 TARBES

44 LEZHENKOV Gleb RUS 13/4/2000 00844121 NATIONAL TEA

45 SEDOV Ivan RUS 21/4/2002 00841487 NATIONAL TEA

46 ZIBAREV Alexey RUS 16/2/2002 00844123 NATIONAL TEA

47 SAMOILENKO Stepan RUS 8/11/2000 00844120 NATIONAL TEA

48 KHLEBNIKOV Pavel RUS 17/7/2001 00844050 NATIONAL TEA

49 KATKOV Grigoriy RUS 11/1/2001 00844125 NATIONAL TEA

50 KASHAPOV Nikita RUS 17/4/2002 00844124 NATIONAL TEA

51 KOKORIN Nikita RUS 28/8/2001 00843691 NATIONAL TEA
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52 LOSEV Sergey RUS 29/7/2002 00844046 NATIONAL TEA

53 SAMOILOV Oleg RUS 7/8/2001 00843996 NATIONAL TEA

54 MOLCHANOV Dmitriy RUS 9/4/2000 00844115 NATIONAL TEA

55 KOZLOV Artem RUS 5/1/2000 00844087 NATIONAL TEA

56 GRISHIN Illarion RUS 23/8/2000 00844126 NATIONAL TEA

57 KLYUTSUK Dmitriy RUS 6/10/2000 00844122 NATIONAL TEA

58 RAHOZIN Savely BLR 31/1/2000 00841580 SCAF RB

59 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 30/12/2001 00840217 SALVO

60 PETELIN Kirill RUS 10/8/2000 00838983 NATIONAL TEA

61 ZOBNIN Evgeniy RUS 7/9/2000 00844059 NATIONAL TEA

62 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4/11/2003 00840539

63 KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT 29/4/2002 00842748 SALVO

64 IVANOV Nikita RUS 15/3/2000 00838999 NATIONAL TEA

65 SHISHKOV Danil RUS 31/8/2001 00844117 NATIONAL TEA

66 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 6/12/2002 00844116 NATIONAL TEA

67 BELOKUROV Dmitriy RUS 19/8/2000 00844051 NATIONAL TEA

68 FOKIN Dmitriy RUS 7/10/2001 00843995 NATIONAL TEA

69 ZAHUMENNY Anton BLR 12/5/2000 00844173 RCPHES

70 TARASEVICH Anton BLR 8/11/2001 00842743 SCAF RB

71 ANDROSOV Yan RUS 11/10/2000 00844045 NATIONAL TEA

72 BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS 24/10/2001 00842609 NATIONAL TEA

73 GUZANOVS Nikolajs LAT 20/5/2001 00844153 SALVO
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name cat nat. poules matches finales

HASHIMOTO Hir B JPN 2 9 1

ZELIKOVICS Sem B LAT 2 11 1

BUTAKOV Andre B RUS 1 6 0

FEOKTISTOV Val B RUS 2 3 0

SHAMIS Vladislav B RUS 2 0 0

ALSHAN Andrey B RUS 2 10 0

BYKOV Pavel B RUS 2 10 0

GOFMAN Efim RUS 2 10 1

NAGIMOV Rail RUS 2 9 0

ROGUSHKIN Ma RUS 2 10 0

ZHUKOVA Marga RUS 1 0 0
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